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Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.12 717 F 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

56.15 716 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.08 682 C 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

57.14 680  11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.60 663 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

57.66 661 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

58.00 650  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

58.04 648 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  1

58.16 644 F 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.23 642 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

58.26 641 H 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

58.30 640 H 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.38 637 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

58.44 635 H 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

58.66 628 H 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

58.74 626  20/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

58.77 625 H 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.91 620  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

58.94 619 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

58.95 619 F 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

58.96 619  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

59.01 617  20/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

59.03 616 H 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

59.06 615 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

59.21 611  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

59.30 608  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

59.37 606 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2
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59.37 606 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

59.72 595 C 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

59.80 593 F 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

59.82 592 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

59.86 591 C 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.20 581 H 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:00.22 581  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

1:00.23 580 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Musselburgh 2

1:00.24 580  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.31 578 H 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.32 578 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 2 Sheffield Musselburgh 2

1:00.56 571  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.63 569  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

1:01.19 553  07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:01.41 547  07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:01.82 537  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

1:01.90 534  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

1:09.29 381  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:09.32 380  03/11/07 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:09.59 376  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:10.07 368  03/11/07 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:10.40 363  16/12/07 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

1:14.19 310  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.04 648 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  1

59.37 606 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

58.94 619 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

59.06 615 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

59.03 616 H 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

57.14 680  11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.66 661 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

56.12 717 F 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

56.15 716 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.38 637 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

58.95 619 F 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

58.66 628 H 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

57.60 663 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

58.00 650  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

57.08 682 C 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.30 640 H 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.23 642 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

58.26 641 H 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

58.44 635 H 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

58.16 644 F 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.77 625 H 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

59.72 595 C 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

59.82 592 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

58.96 619  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

59.21 611  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

59.01 617  20/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

58.74 626  20/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

59.86 591 C 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1
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59.86 591 C 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.31 578 H 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.23 580 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Musselburgh 2

59.30 608  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

58.91 620  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

1:00.32 578 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 2 Sheffield Musselburgh 2

59.80 593 F 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:00.20 581 H 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:00.24 580  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.56 571  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

1:00.63 569  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

1:00.22 581  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

1:01.41 547  07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:01.19 553  07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:01.90 534  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

1:01.82 537  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

1:09.59 376  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:09.29 381  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:10.40 363  16/12/07 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Musselburgh 2

1:10.07 368  03/11/07 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:09.32 380  03/11/07 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Musselburgh 1

1:14.19 310  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Musselburgh 1
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